ROSS CONTROLS
Air Preparation
Filters
Port Size
Internal Float Drain Manual Drain
Metal Bowl Metal Bowl
Model Number* Model Number*
NPTF Threads G Threads NPTF Threads G Threads

Metal Bowl 9-oz (270-ml) 50M
Extended Metal Bowl 15-oz (450-ml) 50E
HOW TO ORDER
Choose your options (in red) to configure your model number.
PIPE SIZE
3/8 NPTF 3
1/2 NPTF 4
3/4 NPTF 5
3/8 G C
1/2 G D
3/4 G E
Modular Oil Vapor Removal (Adsorbing) Filters
A
C
B
A
C
B
Standard
Polycarbonate
Bowl
Extended Metal Bowl
Manual Drain
ISO Symbols
Adsorbing Filter
Accessories ordered separately, refer to page G6.3-5.
Port Sizes:  3/8, 1/2 & 3/4 – Flow to 165 scfm
CAP COLOR
Black 2
Yellow Y
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS (for filters on this page):
Construction Design Fiber
Temperature
Ambient/Media:
Polycarbonate Bowl:  40° to 125°F (4° to 52°C)
Metal Bowl:  40° to 175°F (4° to 79°C)
Fluid Media Compressed air
Operating Pressure
Polycarbonate Bowl:  0 to 150 psig (0 to 10 bar)
Metal Bowl:  0 to 200 psig (0 to 14 bar)
Bowl Drain Manual
Construction Material
Filter Cartridge: Activated carbon with urethane seals
Body: Zinc
Bowl: Polycarbonate bowl with steel shatterguard, aluminum bowl,
or extended aluminum bowl
Bowl Ring: Nylon
Seals: Nitrile
2
1
ISO Symbol
Clean Air Package
with Lockout